
Yorkville YMS XC Meet Results

D a t e : 9 / 2 3 / 2 0 1 4
Teams: St Charles Thompson

Course:
Distance:

Lyon Farm, Yorkville IL
2.0

Conditions:
Weather:

Finish
Order Team Runner Name (First Initial, Last Name)

Time
(Min: Sec)

1 Sc r, £ o . | v * a 1) ¥*
2 $c p i H ' v f3
3 C * )i Vfo
4 V1 £ . ^ouyolrH 5"7
5 V J. tk*rU<-\ 13 '<?
6 Sc U %i\\ l«
7 he 2~ S^eTo /<i
8 i j

y
9 r K . D^er^e 2-1
10 sc G\ p\t(K&<o< 35
11 CR Kx yvuhu^j 3f
12 sc Cv Vb* KeruUnff Ho
13 r M ^ e f e J 6 u V > HI
14 Sc vJ . Pe^ ZA.+U W
15 Sc B, rU^^ff 51
16 SC J- B^A $ ) H1S
17 5c £\ D i ; ^x /vcP^ l7 2 "
18 Sc p. P*hA<f740 2 i
19 Sc / v. t f c m j M t ' a i
20 CK P. £i '^p/»t i s
21 Sc F P^s4 A3
22 Y T & / *«< a ^

Team Scores

Team:

$c Runner

1 /

2 a
3 £
4 7

5 16

6 OH
7 (H)

Total Points «*-© Place:

Team:

Y Runner

i H
2 5

3 *o

4 9

5 \ l
6 hi)
7 Cm;

Total Points 3 ' Place:



Finish
Order Team Runner Name (First Initial, Last Name)

Time
(Min:Sec)

23 SC "3U iSB&Q?0****'y ;H JW
24 Y C * Irenes- 28
25 %c V. f '5CVe/ M
26 Y C. VJ^Jfos- M
27 $c X ^ ; ^ ~ 3L1
28 Y (=. AW ^ Z
29 be A fec^Rs 3>S
30 %t v/. r\yy 3?
31 St ¥> tffcfty* Vf
32 <ĉ G"i Qm/+U 5'
33 Sc Rr W^e* 5A
34 Y T# S^cDaK 5?
35 I C- f CV^ 1 Jr-Q /5 '1
36 r T , //«&>„ 3-
37 5c A. c*fct*/- 3 '
38 S>c b . J\/*\aJ foe* t n
39 sc M i / * * £ / * * £ ¥<
40 9c P. A4^k n
41 Sc IV l\*<k-r$&.^ 51
42 sc $ _ r W e 53,
43 V ^ C r v e ;< »5>
44 V .J. M**r*/K 11
45 Sc A > L < u u l i
46 sc R. Hd lS^OA 1°
47 V C» LU a A^ber* a
48 SC X , r ) u r / u f ) H M A n i%
49 Sc, A// H&/i*e^ » H
50 $L R. <:o5-k^ / % » <

Team Scores

Team:

Runner

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Total Points Place:



Finish
Order Team Runner Name (First Initial, Last Name)

Time
(Min:Sec)

51 Sc y\ ^re rc <? >i ft
52 f.R A ^ M I ^ W a ^ n i t
53 sc TSu^w^u.o 16 $>1<I

54 5c «V $tv**cr '* <*37
55 Sc My Mc\Ae*rj M M
56

T

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

Team Scores



F i n i s h T i m e
Order Team Runner Name (First Initial, Last Name) (Min: Sec)

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105
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Team Scores


